
M15 Bergamo
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

23 JUN 2025
City,Country

Bergamo, ITA

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

15000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-ITA-2025-013
ITF Supervisor 

Sebastiano Cavarra 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 872 ITA  MARINO, Pietro [1]

2 1968 ITA  GIOVANNINI, Umberto Maria

3 WC FRA  ROEHRICH, Matthieu

4 1352 ITA  CRISOSTOMO, Giacomo [14]

5 912 ITA  NOCE, Gabriele Maria [2]

6 1686 ITA  MOTTA, Andrea

7 WC 2119 ITA  RISPOLI, Nicola

8 1366 ITA  ANGELINI, Lorenzo [15]

9 927 ITA  LA VELA, Giuseppe [3]

10 1866 ITA  TADDIA, Leonardo

11 WC 1968 ITA  GARBERO, Filippo Francesco

12 1271 IRI  RAHMANI, Kasra [11]

13 948 ITA  SPEZIALI, Filippo [4]

14 1635 ITA  MIRARCHI, William

15 WC *351 ITA  GIOVANNINI, Filippo

16 1337 ITA  CATTANEO, Leonardo [13]

17 1059 ITA  PLUNGER, Manuel [5]

18 WC *1647 ITA  ANTONELLI, Jacopo

19 1866 TUR  AYTEKIN, Mert

20 1220 ITA  PEREGO, Giulio [9]

21 1099 ITA  BOSIO, Gabriele [6]

22 1593 ITA  MOROLLI, Alberto

23 2119 ITA  MINIGHINI, Daniele

24 1334 ITA  ZANADA, Edoardo [12]

25 1110 ITA  BARONI, Niccolo [7]

26 1769 ITA  PRIMUCCI, Leonardo

27 1581 ITA  MAZZOLA, Filippo

28 1446 ITA  PAMPANIN, Pietro [16]

29 1219 ITA  SPADOLA, Alessandro [8]

30 2083 ITA  MENCAGLIA, Silvio

31 WC *219 ITA  FOSSATI, Carlo Alberto

32 1266 ITA  TABACCO, Giorgio [10]
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* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 MARINO, Pietro
2 NOCE, Gabriele Maria
3 LA VELA, Giuseppe
4 SPEZIALI, Filippo
5 PLUNGER, Manuel
6 BOSIO, Gabriele
7 BARONI, Niccolo
8 SPADOLA, Alessandro

9 PEREGO, Giulio
10 TABACCO, Giorgio
11 RAHMANI, Kasra
12 ZANADA, Edoardo
13 CATTANEO, Leonardo
14 CRISOSTOMO, Giacomo
15 ANGELINI, Lorenzo
16 PAMPANIN, Pietro

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  21 JUN 2025 18:43 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 GIOVANNINI, Umberto Maria (ITA)
 Player representatives
 ZANADA, Edoardo (ITA)
 
 Signature

 Sebastiano Cavarra


